
Description Breakout Chair with Wooden Frame

Features

Weight

Product Code BIL

Upholstered Breakout Chair with Wooden Legs

BILUP

Options /BK) /BU) /GN),

/OG /PK /RD /WH)

/BE

/WA

/WE

/WH

BIL: Overall Dimensions: 760h x 470w x 500d

760

470

400 480

340

470 400

/BE /WH/WA /WE

/BE

/WA

/WE

/WH

/RD/OG /PK /WH/BK /GN/BU Matching Bar 
Stool Available

(See Page 100 
For Details)


